
Rank NUSF Medal

1 JPN - Japan Gold

2 HUN - Hungary Silver

3 FRA - France Bronze

4 POL - Poland

5 ITA - Italy

6 KOR - Rep. of Korea

7 RUS - Russian Fed.

8 USA - United States

9 BLR - Belarus

10 IRI - IR Iran

11 KAZ - Kazakhstan

12 IND - India

13 TPE - Chinese Taipei

14 THA - Thailand
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1 JPN - Japan           

16 Bye

9 USA - United States of America          

8 BLR - Belarus           

5 KOR - Republic of Korea          

12 KAZ - Kazakhstan           

13 THA - Thailand           

4 FRA - France           

3 RUS - Russian Federation          

14 IND - India           

11 TPE - Chinese Taipei           

6 HUN - Hungary           

7 POL - Poland           

10 IRI - Iran (Islamic Republic of)          

15 Bye

2 ITA - Italy           

JPN

USA
45-29

KOR
45-29

FRA
45-19

RUS
45-30

HUN
45-26

POL
45-44

ITA

JPN
45-34

FRA
45-41

HUN
45-32

POL
45-40

JPN
45-39

HUN
45-36

JPN
45-38

   OS Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

GOLD MEDAL MATCH

FRA

POL

FRA
45-44

  

BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

Legend:
OS Draw Number
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 2 PISTE: 6

USA - United States of America 45
V

Final 29
D

BLR - Belarus

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

PALMEDO Sage 5 5 -- 1 1 KASPIAROVICH Palina

MICHEL Violet 5 10 -- 2 1 ANDREYEVA Darya

CHAMBERLAIN Maia 5 15 -- 6 4 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna

MICHEL Violet 5 20 -- 11 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina

PALMEDO Sage 5 25 -- 15 4 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna

CHAMBERLAIN Maia 5 30 -- 17 2 ANDREYEVA Darya

MICHEL Violet 5 35 -- 20 3 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna

CHAMBERLAIN Maia 5 40 -- 25 5 KASPIAROVICH Palina

PALMEDO Sage 5 45 -- 29 4 ANDREYEVA Darya
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: ACEVEDO ROYER Pablo (ESP)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 3 PISTE: 7

KOR - Republic of Korea 45
V

Final 29
D

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

HWANG Seona 1 1 -- 5 5 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

YOON Jisu 9 10 -- 8 3 SARYBAY Aigerim

CHOI Shinhui 5 15 -- 9 1 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

HWANG Seona 5 20 -- 10 1 SARYBAY Aigerim

CHOI Shinhui 5 25 -- 14 4 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

YOON Jisu 5 30 -- 16 2 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

PARK Daeun (S) 5 35 -- 18 2 SARYBAY Aigerim

HWANG Seona 5 40 -- 20 2 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

YOON Jisu 5 45 -- 29 9 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: CHIANG Lai Fu (TPE)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 4 PISTE: 8

TPE - Chinese Taipei 26
D

Final 45
V

HUN - Hungary

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

YE Yi Shan 0 0 -- 5 5 MARTON Anna

PANG Hui Yi 1 1 -- 10 5 MIKULIK Julia

WU Yi-Chin 5 6 -- 15 5 ZAHONYI Petra

YE Yi Shan 0 6 -- 20 5 MIKULIK Julia

WU Yi-Chin 4 10 -- 25 5 MARTON Anna

PANG Hui Yi 5 15 -- 30 5 KATONA Renata (S)

WU Yi-Chin 5 20 -- 35 5 MIKULIK Julia

WU Ya Shiuan (S) 5 25 -- 40 5 KATONA Renata

PANG Hui Yi 1 26 -- 45 5 MARTON Anna
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1

Referees: DUMITRESCU Rares Eugen (ROU)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: SASADA Kenichi (JPN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 5 PISTE: 10

POL - Poland 45
V

Final 44
D

IRI - Iran (Islamic Republic of)

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

KOMISARCZYK Martyna 3 3 -- 5 5 BARZEGAR Parimah

KEDZIORA Katarzyna 1 4 -- 10 5 SAZANJIAN Najmeh

WATOR Angelika 10 14 -- 15 5 BAGHERZADEH Kiana

PUDA Marta (S) 6 20 -- 17 2 BARZEGAR Parimah

KOMISARCZYK Martyna 2 22 -- 25 8 BAGHERZADEH Kiana

WATOR Angelika 6 28 -- 30 5 SAZANJIAN Najmeh

PUDA Marta 7 35 -- 33 3 BAGHERZADEH Kiana

WATOR Angelika 5 40 -- 36 3 BARZEGAR Parimah

KOMISARCZYK Martyna 5 45 -- 44 8 SAZANJIAN Najmeh
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: LIN Yi Han (TPE)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 6 PISTE: 9

THA - Thailand 19
D

Final 45
V

FRA - France

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

MANUNYA Patsara 3 3 -- 5 5 QUEROLI Caroline

INNURAK Onwipha 1 4 -- 10 5 RIFKISS Margaux

SRINUALAD Bandhita 3 7 -- 15 5 GIMALAC Margaux

INNURAK Onwipha 1 8 -- 20 5 QUEROLI Caroline

MANUNYA Patsara 3 11 -- 25 5 GIMALAC Margaux

SRINUALAD Bandhita 1 12 -- 30 5 RIFKISS Margaux

INNURAK Onwipha 3 15 -- 35 5 TAILLANDIER Charleine (S)

SRINUALAD Bandhita 2 17 -- 40 5 QUEROLI Caroline

MANUNYA Patsara 2 19 -- 45 5 RIFKISS Margaux
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: BECKER JR William Louis (USA)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: CHEN Tzu Ying (TPE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH: 7 PISTE: 5

RUS - Russian Federation 45
V

Final 30
D

IND - India

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

OBVINTSEVA Yana 5 5 -- 2 2 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA S. Bhav

NIKITINA Olga 5 10 -- 2 0 SUNDARA RAJ Sowmiya

BAZHENOVA Anastasia 5 15 -- 5 3 JOSE Josna Christy

OBVINTSEVA Yana 5 20 -- 6 1 SUNDARA RAJ Sowmiya

BAZHENOVA Anastasia 5 25 -- 10 4 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA S. Bhav

NIKITINA Olga 5 30 -- 12 2 JOSE Josna Christy

BAZHENOVA Anastasia 5 35 -- 12 0 SUNDARA RAJ Sowmiya

SHEVELEVA Svetlana (S) 5 40 -- 17 5 JOSE Josna Christy

NIKITINA Olga 5 45 -- 30 13 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA S. Bhav
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 1

Referees: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: CHIN Chia Chun (TPE)

Red Card: 1
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 1 PISTE: Blue

JPN - Japan 45
V

Final 34
D

USA - United States of America

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

TAKASHIMA Risa 11 11 -- 15 15 SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne

EMURA Misaki 0 11 -- 15 0 MICHEL Violet

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 9 20 -- 16 1 CHAMBERLAIN Maia

TAKASHIMA Risa 0 20 -- 16 0 MICHEL Violet

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 25 -- 21 5 SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne

EMURA Misaki 5 30 -- 22 1 CHAMBERLAIN Maia

MUKAE Ayaka (S) 5 35 -- 26 4 PALMEDO Sage (S)

TAKASHIMA Risa 5 40 -- 31 5 CHAMBERLAIN Maia

EMURA Misaki 5 45 -- 34 3 SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: ACEVEDO ROYER Pablo (ESP)

Yellow Card: 1
Red Card: 0

Referees: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 2 PISTE: Yellow

KOR - Republic of Korea 41
D

Final 45
V

FRA - France

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

YOON Jisu 4 4 -- 5 5 QUEROLI Caroline

CHOI Shinhui 1 5 -- 10 5 RIFKISS Margaux

HWANG Seona 3 8 -- 15 5 GIMALAC Margaux

CHOI Shinhui 1 9 -- 20 5 QUEROLI Caroline

YOON Jisu 16 25 -- 24 4 GIMALAC Margaux

HWANG Seona 5 30 -- 25 1 RIFKISS Margaux

CHOI Shinhui 1 31 -- 35 10 TAILLANDIER Charleine (S)

HWANG Seona 2 33 -- 40 5 QUEROLI Caroline

YOON Jisu 8 41 -- 45 5 RIFKISS Margaux
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: LIN Yi Han (TPE)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 3 PISTE: Green

RUS - Russian Federation 32
D

Final 45
V

HUN - Hungary

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

NIKITINA Olga 5 5 -- 2 2 MIKULIK Julia

BAZHENOVA Anastasia 1 6 -- 10 8 MARTON Anna

OBVINTSEVA Yana 1 7 -- 15 5 KATONA Renata

BAZHENOVA Anastasia 6 13 -- 20 5 MIKULIK Julia

NIKITINA Olga 2 15 -- 25 5 KATONA Renata

OBVINTSEVA Yana 8 23 -- 30 5 MARTON Anna

BAZHENOVA Anastasia 2 25 -- 35 5 KATONA Renata

OBVINTSEVA Yana 5 30 -- 40 5 MIKULIK Julia

NIKITINA Olga 2 32 -- 45 5 MARTON Anna
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: DUMITRESCU Rares Eugen (ROU)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH: 4 PISTE: Red

POL - Poland 45
V

Final 40
D

ITA - Italy

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

WATOR Angelika 5 5 -- 3 3 CIARAGLIA Sofia

PUDA Marta 5 10 -- 3 0 NAVARRIA Caterina

KEDZIORA Katarzyna 5 15 -- 11 8 MORMILE Chiara

WATOR Angelika 5 20 -- 18 7 GARGANO Rebecca (S)

KOMISARCZYK Martyna (S) 2 22 -- 25 7 CIARAGLIA Sofia

PUDA Marta 8 30 -- 27 2 MORMILE Chiara

KOMISARCZYK Martyna 5 35 -- 33 6 GARGANO Rebecca

WATOR Angelika 5 40 -- 34 1 MORMILE Chiara

PUDA Marta 5 45 -- 40 6 CIARAGLIA Sofia
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: BECKER JR William Louis (USA)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Semifinals MATCH: 5 PISTE: Blue

JPN - Japan 45
V

Final 39
D

FRA - France

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

EMURA Misaki 2 2 -- 5 5 QUEROLI Caroline

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 3 5 -- 10 5 RIFKISS Margaux

TAKASHIMA Risa 10 15 -- 13 3 TAILLANDIER Charleine

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 20 -- 18 5 QUEROLI Caroline

EMURA Misaki 5 25 -- 19 1 GIMALAC Margaux (S)

TAKASHIMA Risa 5 30 -- 26 7 RIFKISS Margaux

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 35 -- 29 3 GIMALAC Margaux

TAKASHIMA Risa 5 40 -- 38 9 QUEROLI Caroline

EMURA Misaki 5 45 -- 39 1 RIFKISS Margaux
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: ACEVEDO ROYER Pablo (ESP)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

ROUND : Semifinals MATCH: 6 PISTE: Yellow

HUN - Hungary 45
V

Final 36
D

POL - Poland

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

MIKULIK Julia 4 4 -- 5 5 PUDA Marta

MARTON Anna 6 10 -- 6 1 KEDZIORA Katarzyna

KATONA Renata 5 15 -- 9 3 WATOR Angelika

ZAHONYI Petra (S) 5 20 -- 19 10 KOMISARCZYK Martyna (S)

KATONA Renata 4 24 -- 25 6 PUDA Marta

MARTON Anna 6 30 -- 26 1 WATOR Angelika

KATONA Renata 5 35 -- 33 7 KOMISARCZYK Martyna

ZAHONYI Petra 5 40 -- 35 2 WATOR Angelika

MARTON Anna 5 45 -- 36 1 PUDA Marta
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: DUMITRESCU Rares Eugen (ROU)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: SASADA Kenichi (JPN)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0 Black Card: 0

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH: 7 PISTE: Podium

FRA - France 45
V

Final 44
D

POL - Poland

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

QUEROLI Caroline 5 5 -- 1 1 KOMISARCZYK Martyna

GIMALAC Margaux 5 10 -- 6 5 PUDA Marta

RIFKISS Margaux 5 15 -- 10 4 KEDZIORA Katarzyna

GIMALAC Margaux 5 20 -- 19 9 KOMISARCZYK Martyna

QUEROLI Caroline 1 21 -- 25 6 KEDZIORA Katarzyna

RIFKISS Margaux 5 26 -- 30 5 PUDA Marta

TAILLANDIER Charleine (S) 4 30 -- 35 5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna

RIFKISS Margaux 4 34 -- 40 5 KOMISARCZYK Martyna

QUEROLI Caroline 11 45 -- 44 4 PUDA Marta
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 0

Referees: BECKER JR William Louis (USA)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 0

Referees: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0

Referee Assistant: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

Black Card: 0Referee Assistant: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH: 8 PISTE: Podium

JPN - Japan 45
V

Final 38
D

HUN - Hungary

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

EMURA Misaki 5 5 -- 2 2 MIKULIK Julia

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 10 -- 4 2 MARTON Anna

TAKASHIMA Risa 5 15 -- 10 6 KATONA Renata

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 10 25 -- 19 9 MIKULIK Julia

EMURA Misaki 0 25 -- 19 0 KATONA Renata

TAKASHIMA Risa 5 30 -- 23 4 MARTON Anna

FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 35 -- 28 5 KATONA Renata

TAKASHIMA Risa 5 40 -- 33 5 MIKULIK Julia

EMURA Misaki 5 45 -- 38 5 ZAHONYI Petra (S)
Total Match Time: -- Overtime: --

Fencer Warnings: Fencer Warnings:
Yellow Card: 6

Referees: CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

Yellow Card: 0
Red Card: 1

Referees: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

Red Card: 0
Black Card: 0

Referee Assistant: BECKER JR William Louis (USA)

Black Card: 0Referee Assistant: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

Legend:
D Defeat S Substitute V Victory
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